
	
PRODUCER	
 
Short original 
animated and live 
action films and 
series 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2016 
2013 
2011 
2005 
2002 
1999 
 
 

Koyaa 360°, in pre-production 
Liliana, in production 
Koyaa – Colorful Trashcan, in production 
Koyaa – Picky Paper, in production 
Koyaa – Unruly Blanker, in production 
Koyaa – Slippery Soap, in production 
Koyaa – Lively Eraser, in production 
Koyaa – Fighting Fork, in production 
Koyaa – Naughty Toy Car 
Koyaa – Wild Sunbed 
Koyaa – Flying Workbook 
Koyaa – Silly Stickers 
Koyaa – Dancing Socks 
Koyaa – Freezing Scarf 
Farewell 
Koyaa – Flower 
Koyaa the Extraordinary 
Koyaa – TV series, 15 episodes 
Mosk 
Experimentalist 
 

PRODUCER 
 
Documentary 
film 
 

 
 

2017 Hi Koyaa! 

 
PRODUCER	
 
Workshop 
creations -  
short animated 
films 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2015 
2015 
2015 
2015 
2014 
2014 
2014 
2013 
2013 
2013 
2012 
2012 
2012 
2012 

 
Metum 
Dodgeball 
Freedom 
Blindspot 
Dom Quixote 
Lost 
Circus 
Just Like That 
A Wasted Wish  
Veni, Vidi, Vici 
Brd Run 
Samuel 
Popravljanje ocen 
Dare to be Different  
Life as You Don't Know It 
Hunter's Luck 
Water Crisis 
Wine isn't the answer 
Who Turned Off the Lights? 
Suddenly 
Grandma knows everything... 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
2012 
2012 
2011 
2011 
2010 
2010 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Blockheads  
Dirty Skin, Clean Heart  
Welcome Home  
Burekwood  
A Little Band and a Big Complication 
Kashmir United 
 
 
 

 
 
CO-PRODUCER	
 
Short original 
animated films 
 
 
 

 

 
 
2015 
2013 
2009 
2003 
2002 
2000 

 
 
Sesalkor 
Azulejo or visual illusion 
Kiddo – Slingshot 
Bright Future  
Lab Party 
Let’ssss go 

 
 
CO-PRODUCER	
	
Workshop 
creations -  
short animated 
films 
 

 

 
 
2011 

 
 
Here's the Deal 

 
 
CO-PRODUCER	
 
Live documentary	film 
 

	

 
 
2014 
 
 
 

 
 
Motions to Promised Lands 

   

 


