ZVVIKS

PRODUCER	2019	Koyaa 360°, in pre-production
FRODUCER		
Short original animated and live action films and series	2019	Liliana, in production
	2019	Koyaa - Colorful Trashcan, in production
	2019	Koyaa - Picky Paper, in production
	2019	Koyaa - Unruly Blanker, in production
	2019	Koyaa - Slippery Soap, in production
	2019	Koyaa - Lively Eraser, in production
	2019	Koyaa - Fighting Fork, in production
	2017	Koyaa - Naughty Toy Car
	2017	Koyaa – Wild Sunbed
	2017	Koyaa - Flying Workbook
	2017	Koyaa - Silly Stickers
	2017	Koyaa - Dancing Socks
	2017	Koyaa - Freezing Scarf
	2016	Farewell
	2013	Koyaa – Flower
	2011	Koyaa the Extraordinary
	2005	Koyaa - TV series, 15 episodes
	2002	Mosk
	1999	Experimentalist

PRODUCER

2017

Hi Koyaa!

Documentary film

Workshop
creations -
short animated
films

PRODUCER

2017 2017 2017 2016 2016 2016 2016 2015 2015 2015 2015 2014	Metum Dodgeball Freedom Blindspot Dom Quixote Lost Circus Just Like That A Wasted Wish Veni, Vidi, Vici Brd Run Samuel Popravljanje ocen
2014	Dare to be Different
2013	Life as You Don't Know It
2013	Hunter's Luck
2013	Water Crisis
2012	Wine isn't the answer
2012	Who Turned Off the Lights?
2012	Suddenly
2012	Grandma knows everything

2012	Blockheads
2012	Dirty Skin, Clean Heart
2011	Welcome Home
2011	Burekwood
2010	A Little Band and a Big Complication
2010	Kashmir United

CO-PRODUCER

2015
Sesalkor
Azulejo or visual illusion
Kiddo – Slingshot
Bright Future
2002
Lab Party
Let'ssss go

CO-PRODUCER

2011

Here's the Deal

Workshop creations short animated films

CO-PRODUCER

2014

Motions to Promised Lands

Live documentary film